900323264 04/30/2015

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 04/30/2015 900323264

ETAS ID: TM339903

of

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DMX, Inc.	····	01/01/2015	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DMX, LLC			
Street Address:	1703 W. 5th Street, Suite 600			
City:	Austin			
State/Country:	TEXAS			
Postal Code:	78703			
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company			

Texas

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3724544	360°
Registration Number:	3702032	SONIC TAP
Registration Number:	3702031	SONIC TAP
Registration Number:	3509161	SIGHT, SOUND, SCIENCE.
Registration Number:	3614285	DMX
Registration Number:	2847702	PROFUSION
Registration Number:	2851117	PROFUSION
Registration Number:	3136100	PROFUSION
Registration Number:	2080621	PRODISC
Registration Number:	1736237	DMX
Registration Number:	1358971	PROPAC 4
Registration Number:	1166317	NOVATONE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

5125364598

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

512.474.5201

Email:

aoipdocket@nortonrosefulbright.com, kellie.pfertner@nortonrosefulbright.com

Correspondent Name:

Richard J. Groos

OP \$315.00 372

TRADEMARK REEL: 005507 FRAME: 0754

Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 1100 Austin, TEXAS 78701	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		10703946
NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:		Richard J. Groos
		/Richard J. Groos/
		04/30/2015
Total Attachments: 1		

source=DMX, Inc. to DMX, LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005507 FRAME: 0755



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a filing instrument for

DMX, Inc. File Number: 800484561

Converting it to

DMX, LLC File Number: 802125621

has been received in this office and has been found to conform to law. ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing the acceptance and filing of the conversion on the date shown below.

Dated: 12/29/2014

Effective: 01/01/2015



NANDITA BERRY

Nandita Berry Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/

Phone: (512) 463-5555
Prepared by: Mary Ann Conkel
RECORDED: 04/30/2015

Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10340 TRADEMARK 188130002
REEL: 005507 FRAME: 0756